


Certification & Useage Record

Date Located on 
Swivel # Days Rented Ticket # Remaining 

Days
Certified 1000

6/26/2004 8 1 13843 999
7/16/2004 13 13865 986

10/18/2004 7 986
10/25/2004 6 14042 980
11/25/2004 7 14122 973

1/8/2005 3 14234 970
2/1/2005 4 14354 966

3/19/2005 1 14588 965
3/30/2005 3 14672 962
5/24/2005 1 14706 961

6/5/2005 1 14723 960
6/30/2005 1 14759 959
9/12/2005 30 14882 929
11/6/2005 11 14991 918

1/4/2006 1 917
1/19/2006 2 915

2/2/2006 1 15217 914
2/9/2006 5 909

2/22/2006 5 15298 904
3/1/2006 14 15392 890
5/8/2006 6 15639 884

6/21/2006 7 15705 877
9/15/2006 5 15869 872
9/30/2006 3 15913 869
9/26/2006 2 15900 867
8/15/2006 7 15796 860

10/20/2006 3 15949 857
11/6/2006 15 15977 842
1/24/2007 2 16272 840
2/14/2007 5 16179 835
2/27/2007 4 16327 831

3/8/2007 8 16365 823
1/10/2008 1 16742 822
1/15/2008 1 16760 821
2/14/2008 1 16878 820
2/25/2008 1 16950 819

Certification is valid for 1000 Operating Days

Swivel Head SN: 0142
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2/29/2008 8 17134 811
2/18/2009 1 17450 810
3/24/2009 3 17538 807

1/8/2010 2 17700 805
2/3/2010 5 17781 800

2/16/2010 3 17827 797
3/6/2010 5 17869 792

6/18/2010 2 17949 790
10/3/2010 17 18035 773

10/29/2010 3 8 18064 765
1/7/2011 2 18148 763

1/21/2011 4 18194 759
2/7/2011 1 18278 758

2/27/2011 2 18322 756
3/4/2011 2 18340 754
3/8/2011 2 18407 752

3/13/2011 1 18408 751
3/15/2011 2 18409 749
3/17/2011 2 18377 747
3/31/2011 6 18416 741
4/19/2011 2 741

7/3/2011 4 18482 737
11/15/2011 2 18608 735
12/17/2011 1 19651 734

1/12/2012 9 18672 725
3/4/2012 2 18815 723

9/18/2012 2 19001 721
12/13/2012 6 721

2/14/2013 2 19231 719
2/23/2013 1 19272 718

3/6/2013 8 19294 710
3/21/2013 1 19342 709

4/7/2013 1 19370 708
6/10/2013 1 19402 707

1/4/2014 2 19547 705
1/11/2014 9 19556 696
1/20/2014 2 34012 694

2/4/2015 2 0 SHOP 694
2/23/2015 3 35332 691

3/2/2015 1 35463 690
2/1/2016 6 0 SHOP 690
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